EELLEEKKTTRRAA CCAAMM SSWWIITTCCHHEESS
MMAACCHHIINNEE SSAAFFEETTYY DDIISSCCOONNNNEECCTT OOPPTTIIOONN
FFEEAATTUURRIINNGG
• HHAANNDDLLEE--SSHHAAFFTT SSEELLFF--AALLIIGGNNIINNGG SSYYSSTTEEMM
• IP65 DUSTTIGHT / WATERTIGHT
METAL / NON-METAL ENCLOSURES
•  STEEL SHAFT
•  HORSEPOWER RATED

Plugging-stopping or reversing the motor rapidly by reversing motor primary connections while the motor is running.
(3) Ie ≤100A cos 0.45; Ie ≥ 100A cos 0.35
CATALOG NUMBER CODE VN SERIES
An Elektra Product
Type and Size Switch
3 pole “ON-OFF”
Type Circuit
Example: “W” is reversing
S-Safety Door Interlock
F - Front Mount
B - Base Mount
H - Single Hole Mount
R-Red Operator Handle
D-Black “D” Handle
S-Silver Black NP with “B” Knob
Name Plate Face Size
Size 1 to 5
E V2N 3 3 F R- -B
Type Operator:
Handle
“B” Black Knob
EXAMPLE:
Utilization categories for alternating current switches
as defined in IEC 947 (EN 60947) regulations
Test Load on the Switch
Current
C
A
M
 S
W
IT
C
H
ES
TO
 1
20
0
A
M
PS
232
SERIES VN
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Canada/USA V• 600 600 600 600 600 600 600
General Use 600V ac max. A 25 35 50 60 100 100 200
3 phase
240 V hp 5 7.5 10 20 25 30 40
Motor 3 phase 480 V hp 10 15 25 40 50 60 75
600 V hp 10 20 20 30 50 50 100
Single phase 120 V hp 2 2 3 5 5 7.5 10
240 V hp 2 3 7.5 10 15 15 20
Switch Size V2N V3N VN32 VN50 VN80 VN125 VN200
UL/CSA Rating
Note: Above UL/CSA ratings are as submitted to UL. (1) only CSA tested
International Rating